Place

60

9/10/2019

Bib#

3067
2825
2978
3280
3193
3323
3328
2835
2955
3164
2817
2915
2989
3154
2828
3321
2826
2981
2918
3232
2785
2800
2794
2787
3240
3158
2818
3233
2914
2907
3251
3324
2798
2829
2905
3325
3156
3282
2843
3281
2956
2990
2964
3283
2838
3242
3068
3246
3322
2959
3077
3278
2831
2904
2982
3327
2834
3299
2963
2845

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Helen Carstens
Abri Brown
Anelise Egge
Caitlin Fox
Elizabeth Husker
Audra Johnson
Meghan Nelson
Ellie Jillson
Hope Connolly
Faith Webb

Anna Hardyman
Lauryn Bunn
Jayla Nagel
Riley Klein
Maddie Fritz
Denali Huebner
Avery Brown
Colene Grefe
Emma King

Ella Reilly
McKenna Broughton
Kaiya Zurfluh
Linsey Mueller
Emileigh Dallman
Emma Dolbert
Jessica Patterson
Ashlee Meylor
Hildie Sigwarth
Alyssa Bray
Trinity Vento

*kk% Girlg'

Elizabeth Pronschinske

Ellen Johnson
Payton Wacholz
Makayla Fritz
Lily Milliren
Aubrey Jothen
Glenna Marshall
Katrina Koppa
Kaytlyn Seeley
Angie Harnish
Kylie Cutts
Chloe Lin Rose
Ella Wolff
Kadie Larry
Clare Manning
Grace Gilbertson
Kloee Chamberlain
Hannah Klar
Liza Jackson
Sam McLeer
Emily Schmidt
Abby Diehl
Britney Glasbrenner
Kenzy Kreuzer
Tahmara Hendrickson
Montana Lindahl
Ava Grassel
Lizzie Udelhoven
Evie Whitaker
Trinity Steele
6:06PM

5000 Meter Run ****

North Crawford
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
Viroqua
Riverdale
Westby
Westby
Boscobel
Iowa-Grant
River Ridge
Belmont
Fennimore
Kickapoo/La
River Ridge
Boscobel
Westby
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La
Fennimore
Shullsburg
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany

Tri State Homeschool
River Ridge

Belmont

Shullsburg

Fennimore

De Soto

Tri State Homeschool
Westby

Albany

Boscobel

De Soto

Westby

River Ridge

Viroqua

Boscobel

Viroqua

Towa-Grant
Kickapoo/La Farge
Towa-Grant

Viroqua

Boscobel

Tri State Homeschool
North Crawford

Tri State Homeschool
Westby

Iowa-Grant

North Crawford
Viroqua

Boscobel

De Soto

Kickapoo/La Farge
Westby

Boscobel
Wauzeka-Steuben
Towa-Grant

Boscobel

Farge

Farge
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Place

99
100
101

9/10/2019

Bib#

2962
3318
2994
3255
3092
3277
2996
3095
3326
3187
2796
3199
2985
3234
2791
2920
2921
3257
3126
3070
2824
2903
2917
3329
3200
3297
3072
3076
3191
3204
2902
3130
3243
2984
2819
3300
3063
2820
2901
2916
2960

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Brie Straka
Melody Berg
Sarah Vielhaber
Emily Stader
Allie Godfrey
Lauren Campbell
Ireland Wiegel
Sydney Webster
Abbie Larrington
Gracie Anderson
Olivia Roth
Jordan Mathews
Mia Jaynes
Jaidyn Strang
Sierra Groebner
Mariah Kopp
Alyssa Schoepp
Megan Zoromski
Rachel Kaszubski
Lindsey Groom
Chantelle Barallis
Maddie Jacobson
Faith Henkel
Teagan Rooney
Kenlee Mathews
Maureen Cooley
Annie O'Brien
Katie Schellhorn
Auryon Havlik
Zea Miller
Jenna Gianoli
Alison Stolzman
Amanda Harkness
Josefine Jaynes
Lydia Parker
Grace Zinkle
Sonja Bangert
Taylar Simmons
Michelle Berra
Lily Conley
Courtney Spease
6:06PM

*kk% Girlg'

5000 Meter Run ****

Towa-Grant

Westby

Kickapoo/La Farge
Tri State Homeschool
Pecatonica/Argyle
Viroqua

Kickapoo/La Farge
Pecatonica/Argyle
Westby

Riverdale

Albany

Riverdale
Kickapoo/La Farge
Shullsburg

Albany

Fennimore

Fennimore

Tri State Homeschool
Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford
Boscobel

De Soto

Fennimore

Westby

Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
North Crawford
North Crawford
Riverdale

Riverdale

De Soto

Richland Center/Ithaca
Tri State Homeschool
Kickapoo/La Farge
Belmont
Wauzeka-Steuben
North Crawford
Belmont

De Soto

Fennimore

Towa-Grant
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Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 3067
2 2 2825
3 3 2978
4 4 3280
5 5 3193
6 6 3323
7 7 3328
8 8 2835
9 9 2955

10 3164
11 2817
12 10 2915
13 11 2989
14 3154
15 12 2828
16 13 3321
17 14 2826
18 15 2981
19 16 2918
20 3232
21 17 2785
22 18 2800
23 19 2794
24 20 2787
25 21 3240
26 3158
27 2818
28 3233
29 22 2914
30 23 2907
31 24 3251
32 25 3324
33 26 2798
34 27 2829
35 28 2905
36 29 3325
37 3156
38 30 3282
39 31 2843
40 32 3281
41 33 2956
42 34 2990
43 35 2964
44 36 3283
45 37 2838
46 38 3242
47 39 3068
48 40 3246
49 41 3322
50 42 2959
51 43 3077
52 44 3278
53 45 2904
54 46 2982
55 47 3327
56 3299
57 48 2963
58 49 2962
59 50 2994
60 51 3255
9/10/2019

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Helen Carstens
Abri Brown
Anelise Egge
Caitlin Fox
Elizabeth Husker
Audra Johnson
Meghan Nelson
Ellie Jillson
Hope Connolly
Faith Webb

Anna Hardyman
Lauryn Bunn
Jayla Nagel
Riley Klein
Maddie Fritz
Denali Huebner
Avery Brown
Colene Grefe
Emma King

Ella Reilly
McKenna Broughton
Kaiya Zurfluh
Linsey Mueller
Emileigh Dallman
Emma Dolbert
Jessica Patterson
Ashlee Meylor
Hildie Sigwarth
Alyssa Bray
Trinity Vento

Elizabeth Pronschinske

Ellen Johnson
Payton Wacholz
Makayla Fritz
Lily Milliren
Aubrey Jothen
Glenna Marshall
Katrina Koppa
Kaytlyn Seeley
Angie Harnish
Kylie Cutts
Chloe Lin Rose
Ella Wolff

Kadie Larry
Clare Manning
Grace Gilbertson
Kloee Chamberlain
Hannah Klar

Liza Jackson

Sam McLeer

Emily Schmidt
Abby Diehl

Kenzy Kreuzer
Tahmara Hendrickson
Montana Lindahl
Lizzie Udelhoven
Evie Whitaker
Brie Straka
Sarah Vielhaber
Emily Stader

6:06PM

North Crawford
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
Viroqua

Riverdale

Westby

Westby

Boscobel
Iowa-Grant

River Ridge
Belmont

Fennimore
Kickapoo/La Farge
River Ridge
Boscobel

Westby

Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
Fennimore
Shullsburg
Albany

Albany

Albany

Albany

Tri State Homeschool
River Ridge
Belmont
Shullsburg
Fennimore

De Soto

Tri State Homeschool
Westby

Albany

Boscobel

De Soto

Westby

River Ridge
Viroqua

Boscobel

Viroqua
Towa-Grant
Kickapoo/La Farge
Towa-Grant
Viroqua

Boscobel

Tri State Homeschool
North Crawford
Tri State Homeschool
Westby

Iowa-Grant

North Crawford
Viroqua

De Soto
Kickapoo/La Farge
Westby
Wauzeka-Steuben
Towa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Kickapoo/La Farge
Tri State Homeschool
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 3092 Allie Godfrey
62 52 3277 Lauren Campbell
63 53 2996 Ireland Wiegel
64 3095 Sydney Webster
65 54 3187 Gracie Anderson
66 55 2796 Olivia Roth
67 56 3199 Jordan Mathews
68 3234 Jaidyn Strang
69 57 2791 Sierra Groebner
70 58 2920 Mariah Kopp
71 59 2921 Alyssa Schoepp
72 60 3257 Megan Zoromski
73 3126 Rachel Kaszubski
74 61 3070 Lindsey Groom
75 62 2903 Maddie Jacobson
76 63 2917 Faith Henkel
77 64 3200 Kenlee Mathews
78 3297 Maureen Cooley
79 65 3072 Annie O'Brien
80 66 3076 Katie Schellhorn
81 67 3191 Auryon Havlik
82 68 3204 Zea Miller
83 69 2902 Jenna Gianoli
84 3130 Alison Stolzman
85 70 3243 Amanda Harkness
86 2819 Lydia Parker
87 3300 Grace Zinkle
88 71 3063 Sonja Bangert
89 2820 Taylar Simmons
90 72 2901 Michelle Berra
91 73 2916 Lily Conley
92 74 2960 Courtney Spease
9/10/2019 6:06PM

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Pecatonica/Argyle
Viroqua

Kickapoo/La Farge
Pecatonica/Argyle
Riverdale

Albany

Riverdale

Shullsburg

Albany

Fennimore

Fennimore

Tri State Homeschool
Richland Center/Ithaca
North Crawford

De Soto

Fennimore

Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
North Crawford
North Crawford
Riverdale

Riverdale

De Soto

Richland Center/Ithaca
Tri State Homeschool
Belmont
Wauzeka-Steuben
North Crawford
Belmont

De Soto

Fennimore

Iowa-Grant
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Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Boscobel

www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Girls' Varsity Team Score **x*x*

(23:41.5

Abri Brown
Ellie Jillson
Maddie Fritz
Avery Brown
Makayla Fritz
Kaytlyn Seeley
Clare Manning

(24:20.7

Audra Johnson
Meghan Nelson
Denali Huebner
Ellen Johnson
Aubrey Jothen
Liza Jackson
Montana Lindahl

(25:12.2

McKenna Broughton
Kaiya Zurfluh
Linsey Mueller
Emileigh Dallman
Payton Wacholz
Olivia Roth
Sierra Groebner

Kickapoo/La Farge

(25:10.9

Anelise Egge
Jayla Nagel
Colene Grefe
Chloe Lin Rose

Tahmara Hendrickson

Sarah Vielhaber
Ireland Wiegel

Viroqua

8th

(26:15.4

Caitlin Fox
Katrina Koppa
Angie Harnish
Kadie Larry
Abby Diehl
Lauren Campbell

Fennimore

(27:27.4

Lauryn Bunn
Emma King
Alyssa Bray
Mariah Kopp
Alyssa Schoepp
Faith Henkel
Lily Conley

118:27.4 4:32.2)

21
22

:34.
:55.
23:53.
23:58.
26:06.
26:48.
27:10.

obkbIRroOoN

121:43.4 3:29.6)

22
22
23
25
26
27
28

:46.
:55.
:57.
:47.
:16.
:33.
:21.

N Wk UTJO

126:01.0 0:52.3)

25:
25:
25:02.
25:04.
25:52.
30:28.
31:37.

00.
00.

wWwWoowuwuouw

125:54.5 5:46.7)

22:32.
23:48.
24:10.
27:03.
28:19.
29:31.
30:03.

OV wuUlTo Www o

131:17.0 5:26.7)

22:36.
26:42.
26:52.
27:03.
28:02.
29:58.

PG, I NN

137:16.9 8:10.0)

23:39.
24:26.
25:37.
31:44.
31:49.
34:42.
:51.
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Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Towa-Grant

www.accuracetiming. com

**%* Girls' Varsity Team Score **x*x*

(26:43.7

(27:03.5

(28:54.5

(29:54.0

(31:05.9

Hope Connolly 9
Kylie Cutts 12
Ella Wolff 10
Sam McLeer 12
Evie Whitaker 9
Brie Straka 11
Courtney Spease 11
Tri State Homeschool

Emma Dolbert 10
Elizabeth Pronschinske 12
Grace Gilbertson 10
Hannah Klar 10
Emily Stader 12
Megan Zoromski 11
Amanda Harkness 9
North Crawford

Helen Carstens 11
Kloee Chamberlain 11
Emily Schmidt 9
Lindsey Groom 9
Annie O'Brien 9
Katie Schellhorn 12
Sonja Bangert 12
De Soto

Trinity Vento 10
Lily Milliren 10
Kenzy Kreuzer 11
Maddie Jacobson 10
Jenna Gianoli 10
Michelle Berra 10
Riverdale

Elizabeth Husker 11
Gracie Anderson 9
Jordan Mathews 10
Kenlee Mathews 12
Auryon Havlik 9
Zea Miller 12

133:38.1 5:49.8)

23:07.
26:54.
27:03.
27:36.
28:57.
29:10.
41:22.

ONWNRE ouU

135:17.3 4:34.5)

25:06.
25:42.
27:22.
27:25.
29:40.
31:50.
36:40.

N DNMOY R

144:32.315:04.3)

21:00.
27:23.
27:44.
32:19.
36:04.
36:06.
38:05.

WoonhuwPRbkWw

149:29.710:38.3)

25:42.
26:12.
28:10.
33:03.
36:21.
38:32.

O OJKF ©

155:29.313:29.7)

22:42.
30:13.
30:37.
35:42.
36:12.
36:13.

O W Jw oo



Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 10, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*xx* Girls' Junior Varsity Results *#**x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 2831 Britney Glasbrenner 11 Boscobel 28:07.7 9:04
2 2834 Ava Grassel 11 Boscobel 28:33.5 9:12
3 2845 Trinity Steele 9 Boscobel 29:07.1 9:23
4 3318 Melody Berg 12 Westby 29:13.1 9:25
5 3326 Abbie Larrington 12 Westby 30:06.4 9:42
6 2985 Mia Jaynes 10 Kickapoo/La Farge 31:28.1 10:08
7 2824 Chantelle Barallis 9 Boscobel 32:52.5 10:35
8 3329 Teagan Rooney 11 Westby 35:27.2 11:25
9 2984 Josefine Jaynes 12 Kickapoo/La Farge 37:00.9 11:55

9/10/2019 6:06PM

Page 1



Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 10, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%*x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x



Bib#

1 3252
2 2988
3 2836
4 3042
5 3110
6
7
8
9

3066
2881
3107
2784
3049
3036
3034
3032
3112
3030
3028
3033
3201
3250
3241
3029
2876
3027
2786
3037
2938
3069
3163
2782
3202
3151
29717
3046
3104
3106
3195
2995
2937
2878
3103
3188
3248
3074
3035
3127
3132
2939
2842
3128
3038
3162
3045
3044
3041
2797
3253
3161
2839
3131

60 3190

9/10/2019

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**x%x%x Girls'

Katherine Pronschinske
Jadence Nagel
Nora Jillson
Maddie Nielsen
Tannah Radloff
Agnes Carstens
Ashley Rowe
Allison Mathies
Emerson Briggs
Carley Vesperman
Sara McWilliams
Madisynn Ihm
Macie Galle
Emma Wall
Aurora Fritz
Lizzy Clauer
Ava Green
Mallory Miess
Caitlyn Pratt
Ruah Franzmann-Simmert
JoJo Dressler
McKenzie Harris
Sophia Burr
Allie Dahl
Adrianna Moore
Kylee Mumm
Rivyn Dipadova
McKenzie Taylor
Isabelle Brewer
Olivia Miess
Alaina Clark
Breylyn Culver
Jaelyn Shaffer
Makenzie Gates
Kayli Kruk
Shane Jones-Caraway
Gweny Walker
Peyton Lendosky
Julia Kruger
Hannah Fritsche
Lily Barr
Katie McGuire
Mara O'Brien
Hannah Ingebritsen
Nadalie McCollum
Elizabeth Wiertzema
Rhiannon Nelson
Ava Sander
Joy Schulze
Jenna Muench
Melissa Sletten
Tyra Polkinghorn
Abby Parkins
Addalee Nebergall
Priscilla Smith
Lydia Romaine
Kristina Sletten
Grace Manning
Josephine Tagliapietra
Cayley Carter
6:06PM

6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ***%*

0

0 0

n n n
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Tri State Homeschool
Kickapoo/La Farge
Boscobel
Lancaster

Prairie Du Chien
North Crawford
Cuba City Middle
Prairie Du Chien
Albany

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Prairie Du Chien
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Riverdale
Tri State
Tri State
Lancaster
Cuba City Middle School
Lancaster

Albany

Lancaster

Fennimore Middle School
North Crawford

River Ridge

Albany

Riverdale

River Ridge

Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Prairie Du Chien Middle
Prairie Du Chien Middle
Riverdale

Kickapoo/La Farge
Fennimore Middle School
Cuba City Middle School
Prairie Du Chien Middle
Riverdale

Tri State Homeschool
North Crawford
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Richland Center/Ithaca
Fennimore Middle School
Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca
Lancaster

River Ridge

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Albany

Tri State Homeschool
River Ridge

Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca
Riverdale

Middle

School
Middle

Middle

Homeschool
Homeschool

School

School

School

School
School

School

10:

11:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
14:
14 :
14:
14 :
14:
14 :
14:
14 :
14:
15:
15:
15:

Page 1
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Place

77

9/10/2019

Bib#

3157
3197
3203
3189
3244
2879
2883
3194
2790
3108
3198
28717
3025
2841
3150
2882
2987

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**x%x%x Girls'

Lydia Mason
Emily Knoble
Taryn Miller
Addison Bedward
Eliza Hooks
Emma Meneguin
Lainey Welp
Ava Jones
Alice Elliott
Katelyn Mathies
Megan Kreul
Camryn Hendrickson
Leah Addison
Lily Pegram
Erin Adrian
Sydney Sheffer
Rowan Lombard
6:06PM

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Yr

0

n
NJNoRR Jd9JoaooaoBR oo Jdoaoao il

6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ***%*

River Ridge
Riverdale
Riverdale
Riverdale

Tri State Homeschool
Cuba City Middle School
Cuba City Middle School

Riverdale
Albany

Prairie Du Chien Middle School

Riverdale

Cuba City Middle School

Lancaster
Boscobel
River Ridge

Cuba City Middle School

Kickapoo/La Farge
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Place

33

9/10/2019

Bib#

3043
7744
2983
3065
2837
3105
2833
2935
2874
3039
3040
3047
3124
3249
3247
2986
3026
3129
3239
3111
3075
2827
3048
2830
2979
3071
2990
3109
3207
3205
2936
3254
3256

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k%x%x Girls'

Mallory Olmstead
Ava Ahnen
Autumn Jacks
Sarah Bransky
Aleya Kliesner
Josie Kramer
Lilah Glasbrenner
Rose French
Cori Atten
Leah Muench
Katelynn Muldoon
Kylee Sitts
Emma Hady
Audrey North
Jaylynn Klar
Brooklyn Lombard
Gianni Boebel
Claire Stadler
Franny Burns
Addee Torgerson
Zoe Olsen
Norah Dilley
Kaitlyn Sokolik
Maribeth Fritz
Hailey Gander
Jezelyn Lorraine
Chloe Lin Rose
LeiLani Pflueger
Hannah Tomas
Samantha Schlehlein
Angel Gratz
Sarah Beth Sigwarth
Lillian Stader
6:06PM

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com
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8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****

Lancaster

Albany
Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford
Boscobel

Prairie Du Chien Middle School

Boscobel

Fennimore Middle School
Cuba City Middle School

Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool
Kickapoo/La Farge
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca

Tri State Homeschool

Prairie Du Chien Middle School

North Crawford
Boscobel
Lancaster
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
North Crawford
Kickapoo/La Farge

Prairie Du Chien Middle School

Riverdale
Riverdale

Fennimore Middle School

Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool

10:24.

11:57.

13:009.

Page 1
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Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 10,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

*kk*

.0 Lancaster

Girls'

Mallory Olmstead
Maddie Nielsen
Carley Vesperman

Madisynn Ihm
) Macie Galle
) Leah Muench

2
1
0
.2 Sara McWilliams
5
6
7

.3 Prairie Du Chien M

iddle School

0
7
0
.8 Emma Wall
8
1
5

Tannah Radloff
Josie Kramer
Allison Mathies

Addee Torgerson
) Makenzie Gates
) Kayli Kruk

.0 Tri State Homescho

ol

Katherine Pronsch
Audrey North
Caitlyn Pratt

Jaylynn Klar
) Franny Burns
) Katie McGuire

5
2
2
.1 Ruah Franzmann-Si
0
6
5

.3 Boscobel

inske

mmert

Nora Jillson
Aleya Kliesner
Lilah Glasbrenner

Maribeth Fritz
) Ava Sander
) Grace Manning

3
8
0
.0 Norah Dilley
2
7
6

.2 Kickapoo/La Farge

Jadence Nagel
Autumn Jacks
Brooklyn Lombard

Gweny Walker
) Hailey Gander
) Chloe Lin Rose

0
8
.4
.9 Breylyn Culver
1
9
0

.2 North Crawford

Sarah Bransky
Agnes Carstens

Zoe Olsen
Jezelyn Lorraine
) Mara O'Brien

5
6
.1 Rivyn Dipadova
8
2
3

7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****

(10:23.2)

8th

6th/7th
6th/7th
6th/7th
6th/7th
6th/7th
8th

(10:51.3)

6th/7th
8th

6th/7th
6th/7th
8th

6th/7th
6th/7th

(11:04.4)

6th/7th
8th
6th/7th
6th/7th
8th
sth
6th/7th

(11:08.3)

6th/7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
6th/7th
6th/7th

(11:12.3)

6th/7th
sth
8th
6th/7th
6th/7th
sth
8th

(11:33.3)

8th
6th/7th
6th/7th
8th
8th
6th/7th



Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 10, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**x%x%* Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ***x*

7. 58:51.3 Albany (11:46.3)

1 9:29.8 Ava Ahnen 8 Girls 8th
2 10:31.2 Emerson Briggs 6 Girls 6th/7th
3 11:56.4 Allie Dahl 6 Girls 6th/7th
4 12:15.2 1Isabelle Brewer 6 Girls 6th/7th
5 14:38.7 Priscilla Smith 6 Girls 6th/7th
6 (16:06.9) Alice Elliott 6 Girls 6th/7th
8. 62:12.5 Cuba City Middle School (12:26.5)
1 10:25.9 Ashley Rowe 6 Girls 6th/7th
2 11:05.8 Cori Atten 8 Girls 8th
3 11:44.2 McKenzie Harris 6 Girls 6th/7th
4 13:07.0 Julia Kruger 6 Girls 6th/7th
5 15:49.6 Emma Meneguin 6 Girls 6th/7th
6 (16:04.6) Lainey Welp 6 Girls e6th/7th
7 (16:38.5) Camryn Hendrickson 6 Girls 6th/7th
9. 62:49.6 Riverdale (12:34.0)
1 11:27.6 Mallory Miess 6 Girls 6th/7th
2 12:16.2 Olivia Miess 6 Girls 6th/7th
3 12:37.4 Shane Jones-Caraway 6 Girls 6th/7th
4 13:09.8 Hannah Tomas 8 Girls 8th
5 13:18.6 Lily Barr 6 Girls 6th/7th
6 (13:30.4) Samantha Schlehlein 8 Girls 8th
7 (15:05.8) Cayley Carter 6 Girls 6th/7th
10. 63:18.0 Fennimore Middle School (12:39.6)
1 10:59.7 Rose French 8 Girls 8th
2 12:04.6 Kylee Mumm 6 Girls 6th/7th
3 12:47.2 Peyton Lendosky 6 Girls 6th/7th
4 13:32.2 Angel Gratz 8 Girls 8th
5 13:54.3 Rhiannon Nelson 6 Girls 6th/7th
11. 64:44.8 Richland Center/Ithaca (12:57.0)
1 11:14.8 Emma Hady 8 Girls 8th
2 11:42.6 Claire Stadler 8 Girls 8th
3 13:52.3 Nadalie McCollum 6 Girls 6th/7th
4 13:52.7 Elizabeth Wiertzema 6 Girls 6th/7th
5 14:02.4 Joy Schulze 7 Girls 6th/7th
6 (15:04.2) Josephine Tagliapietra 7 Girls 6th/7th
12. 68:42.9 River Ridge (13:44.6)
1 12:10.3 McKenzie Taylor Sr Girls 6th/7th
2 12:18.0 Alaina Clark Sr Girls 6th/7th
3 14:06.9 Melissa Sletten 7 Girls 6th/7th
4 14:58.3 Kristina Sletten Sr Girls 6th/7th
5 15:09.4 Lydia Mason 7 Girls 6th/7th
6 (17:53.6) Erin Adrian Sr Girls 6th/7th



